DAY CARE CONSULTANT SERVICES, INC.

Delivery
Traini Titl WK A
raining Code m Method pproved m

TG-BFTS-52349
TG-BFTS-58680
TG-BFTS-52062
TG-BFTS-51037
TG-BFTS-51963
TG-BFTS-51030
TG-BFTS-51991
TG-BFTS-52063

TG-BFTS-52064
TG-BFTS-52065
TG-BFTS-51992
TG-BFTS-51024
TG-BFTS-51035
TG-BFTS-51993
TG-BFTS-58681
TG-BFTS-51036

TG-BFTS-54517

TG-BFTS-52585

TG-BFTS-54395

TG-BFTS-54396

TG-BFTS-54393

Address Your Stress

Anger Management

Anger Management for Adults

Assessing Child Care Business Practices
Assessing Child Care Programs

Assessing Childhood Development
Assessing Children's Physical Development
Assessing Preschoolers with Special Needs

Assessing School-Age Children with Special Needs
Autism Awareness

Behavior Management for School-Age Children
Block Play

Behavior Management for Young Children
Bloodborne Pathogens

Bloodborne Pathogens Awareness

Bullying: Identification and Prevention

CDA (Infant/Toddler)

CDA Renewal
CDA Renewal - Family Home - English
CDA Renewal - Family Home - Spanish

CDA Renewal - Infant / Toddler - English

2 Competency 6
1 Competency 6

1 Competency 6, ADM-4
1 ADM-6, ADM-8
2 ADM-2, ADM-6

2 Competency 3
2 Competency 3
3 Competency 2

3 Competency 2
2 Competency 4
1 Competency 1
2 Competency 5
1 Competency 1
2 Competency 1
2 Competency 1

1 Competency 1, ADM-9

120 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6
45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6
45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4

Page 1 of 6

Face-to-face
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Face-to-face
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

12/22/2014
5/18/2018
10/29/2014
6/10/2014
10/20/2014
6/10/2014
10/28/2014
10/29/2014

10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014
6/10/2014
6/10/2014
10/28/2014
5/18/2018
6/10/2014

5/20/2016

2/12/2015
4/19/2016
4/19/2016

4/19/2016

12/22/2019
5/18/2023
10/29/2019
6/10/2019
10/20/2019
6/10/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019
6/10/2019
6/10/2019
10/28/2019
5/18/2023
6/10/2019

5/20/2021

2/12/2020
4/19/2021
4/19/2021

4/19/2021



. . Delivery

TG-BFTS-54394

TG-BFTS-54391

TG-BFTS-54392

TG-BFTS-52096

TG-BFTS-50334

TG-BFTS-52095
TG-BFTS-51994
TG-BFTS-51995
TG-BFTS-51996
TG-BFTS-52337
TG-BFTS-51997
TG-BFTS-51038
TG-BFTS-55584
TG-BFTS-51998
TG-BFTS-51999
TG-BFTS-52066
TG-BFTS-51039
TG-BFTS-52067
TG-BFTS-58682

TG-BFTS-52000
TG-BFTS-52068
TG-BFTS-52001
TG-BFTS-58684

CDA Renewal - Infant / Toddler - Spanish

CDA Renewal - Preschool English

CDA Renewal - Preschool Spanish

CDA Renewal (Spanish)

CDA: Child Development Associate

CDA: Child Development Associate (Spanish)
Child Abuse: Identification and Prevention
Child Abuse: Physical Abuse Awareness
Child Abuse: Sexual Abuse Awareness
Child and Sexual Abuse Awareness

Child Oriented Spaces

Child Self-Esteem

Child Transportation and Safety
Childhood Anger and Anger Management
Childhood Obesity

Children's Immunizations

Children's Temperaments

Circle Time

Communication and Diversity

Computer Technology in Early Childhood Education
Confidentiality

Conflict Management for Children

Conflict Resolution Strategies

45 Competency 1, 2,3, 4

45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

45 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

120 Competency 1, 2, 3,4, 6

120 Competency 1, 2,3, 4,6

1 Competency 1
2 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
2 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
2 Competency 6

2 Competency 6

1 Competency 6, ADM-2

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 6, ADM-4
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Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

4/19/2016

10/29/2014

1/16/2014

10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
12/22/2014
10/28/2014

6/10/2014
11/18/2016
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/29/2014

6/10/2014
10/29/2014

5/18/2018

10/28/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014

5/18/2018

4/19/2021

4/19/2021

4/19/2021

10/29/2019

1/16/2019

10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
12/22/2019
10/28/2019

6/10/2019
11/18/2021
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

6/10/2019
10/29/2019

5/18/2023

10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019

5/18/2023



. . Delivery

TG-BFTS-52069
TG-BFTS-50558

TG-BFTS-52070
TG-BFTS-52002
TG-BFTS-52381

TG-BFTS-52071
TG-BFTS-52003
TG-BFTS-52004
TG-BFTS-51040
TG-BFTS-52072

TG-BFTS-52073
TG-BFTS-52005
TG-BFTS-58685
TG-BFTS-52006

TG-BFTS-52074
TG-BFTS-52007
TG-BFTS-52008

TG-BFTS-52009
TG-BFTS-58706
TG-BFTS-52010
TG-BFTS-52011
TG-BFTS-52012
TG-BFTS-58707
TG-BFTS-52075
TG-BFTS-58708
TG-BFTS-58709
TG-BFTS-52013
TG-BFTS-54381
TG-BFTS-52014

Conflict Resoultion for Adults
Conquering and Understanding Obesity

Creating Teachable Moments: The Value of Classroom

Décor

Cross-Cultural Communication

Curriculum Ideas & Community Resources
Development and Use of Individualized Education
Programs (IEPs)

Disability Laws Pertaining to Early Child Care
Discovery of Math

Documenting Children's Behaviors

Early Childhood Program Accreditation

Early Childhood Programs for Multilingual Children
Early Literacy

Effective Communication

Effective Written Communication

Eliminating Food Borne lliness with HACCP Principles
Encouraging Parental Involvement

Environmental Safety

Equipment, Activities, and Strategies for Promoting
Physical Activity

Ethical Behavior

Ethics and Ethical Behavior

Experiencing Music in the Classroom

Finding and Using Resources on the Internet

Food Protection

Food Service (Safety and Food Borne lliness)
Foodborne lliness |

Foodborne llinesses Il

Guidance and Discipline in Child Care Settings
Guiding Behavior in Child Care Settings

Health

1 Competency 6, ADM-4
2 Competency 1

3 Competency 4, ADM-9
2 Competency 1, ADM-3
2 Competency 4

2 Competency 4, ADM-6
2 Competency 3, ADM-6
1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4

3 ADM-6, ADM-9

1 Competency 2, ADM-7
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 6
2 Competency 2

2 Competency 1, ADM-1
1 Competency 3, ADM-5
1 Competency 1

1 Competency 4
2 Competency 2, ADM-2
2 Competency 2, ADM-2
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 6
1 Competency 1, ADM-1
2 Competency 1, ADM-1
1 Competency 1, ADM-1
1 Competency 1, ADM-1
2 Competency 4
2 Competency 4
1 Competency 1
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Online
Face-to-face

Online
Online
Face-to-face

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

10/29/2014
2/28/2014

10/29/2014
10/28/2014
1/5/2015

10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

6/10/2014
10/29/2014

10/29/2014
10/28/2014

5/18/2018
10/28/2014

10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014
5/22/2018
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
5/22/2018
10/29/2014
5/22/2018
5/22/2018
10/28/2014
4/15/2016
10/28/2014

10/29/2019
2/28/2019

10/29/2019
10/28/2019
1/5/2020

10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

6/10/2019
10/29/2019

10/29/2019
10/28/2019

5/18/2023
10/28/2019

10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

10/28/2019
5/22/2023
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
5/22/2023
10/29/2019
5/22/2023
5/22/2023
10/28/2019
4/15/2021
10/28/2019



. . Delivery

TG-BFTS-51916
TG-BFTS-52338

TG-BFTS-54912
TG-BFTS-52015
TG-BFTS-52016
TG-BFTS-52076
TG-BFTS-52017
TG-BFTS-52077
TG-BFTS-54498
TG-BFTS-52018
TG-BFTS-52078
TG-BFTS-51041
TG-BFTS-52079
TG-BFTS-52080
TG-BFTS-52081

TG-BFTS-52019
TG-BFTS-51043
TG-BFTS-52020
TG-BFTS-52021
TG-BFTS-52022
TG-BFTS-52023
TG-BFTS-52024

TG-BFTS-52025
TG-BFTS-52026
TG-BFTS-52027
TG-BFTS-52382
TG-BFTS-51042
TG-BFTS-52082
TG-BFTS-52083
TG-BFTS-52028

Health 1: Infection, Disease Control, and HIV
Awareness
Health 2: Injury, Safety, and SIDS Awareness

Health and Safety Orientation PLUS First Year Basic Six

Health: Curriculum Development Tools
Helping Children Cope with Grief

HIV and AIDS Awareness

Infant and Toddler: Health and Safety
Infectious Diseases

Introduction to Computer Technology
Language Development

Learning My A, B, Cs

Learning Styles

Learning Through Play

Managing Your Child Care Business
Media and Childhood Development

Methods for Enhancing Intellectual Development
Mirror, Mirror on the Wall

Multiculturalism

Nutrition

Nutrition: Curriculum Development Tools

Open House

Outdoor Play Safety

Overcoming Difficulties Communicating with Parents
Physical Activity

Physical Activity for Children with Disabilities
Positive Parent Communication

Positive Solutions for Challenging Behaviors

Positive Solutions for Challenging Behaviors
Post-Traumatic Stress Disorder

Praise and Rewards

2 Competency 1
2 Competency 1

Competency 1, ADM-2, ADM-
10 6

1 Competency 1
2 Competency 1

2 Competency 1, ADM-6

2 Competency 1
2 Competency 1

1 Competency 6, ADM-1

2 Competency 1
3 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 4

3 Competency 6, ADM-1

3 Competency 4

2 Competency 4
2 Competency 6
1 Competency 4

2 Competency 1, ADM-1

1 Competency 1

1 Competency 2, ADM-3

1 Competency 1

1 Competency 2, ADM-5

1 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
2 Competency 2
2 Competency 1
2 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
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Face-to-face
Face-to-face

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Face-to-face
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

10/10/2014
12/22/2014

8/4/2016
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/29/2014

5/16/2016
10/28/2014
10/29/2014

6/10/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

10/28/2014

6/10/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
1/5/2015
6/10/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014

10/10/2019
12/22/2019

8/4/2021
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

5/16/2021
10/28/2019
10/29/2019

6/10/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

10/28/2019

6/10/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
1/5/2020
6/10/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019



. . Delivery

TG-BFTS-57463
TG-BFTS-52029
TG-BFTS-52030
TG-BFTS-51044
TG-BFTS-52031

TG-BFTS-52084
TG-BFTS-52085
TG-BFTS-52032
TG-BFTS-52033
TG-BFTS-52034
TG-BFTS-52035
TG-BFTS-58710
TG-BFTS-52036
TG-BFTS-52086
TG-BFTS-52037
TG-BFTS-52038
TG-BFTS-52339
TG-BFTS-52087
TG-BFTS-52039

TG-BFTS-52040
TG-BFTS-52041

TG-BFTS-52042

TG-BFTS-52043

TG-BFTS-52044

TG-BFTS-52045

TG-BFTS-52046

Preventing and Responding to Active Shooter Events
Professional Practices

Reading Prescription Labeling

Recognizing Levels of Social Play

Relating with Parents

Risk Management

Routines and Transitions

Safety

Safety and Security Procedures

Safety: Curriculum Development Tools
Sexual Harassment Awareness

Sexual Harassment Awareness Overview
SIDS and Shaken Baby

Social Skills for School-Age Children
Special Care: Inclusion

Special Interest Centers

Staff & Professional Responsibilities
Staffing Child Care Programs

Stages of Cognitive Development in Infants

Stages of Cognitive Development in Preschoolers
Stages of Cognitive Development in Toddlers

Stages of Physical Growth and Development in Infants
Stages of Physical Growth and Development in
Preschoolers

Stages of Physical Growth and Development in
Toddlers

Stages of Social and Emotional Development in Infants
Stages of Social and Emotional Development in
Preschoolers

1 ADM-5

1 Competency 1

1 Competency 1, ADM-1
1 Competency 1

1 Competency 2, ADM-5

Competency 6, ADM-1, ADM-

28

1 Competency 1

2 Competency 1, ADM-2
2 Competency 1, ADM-1
1 Competency 1

1 Competency 1, ADM-6
1 Competency 1

1 Competency 1, ADM-1
2 Competency 4

1 Competency 2

1 Competency 1, ADM-9
2 Competency 6

1 ADM-4, ADM-6

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4
1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4

1 Competency 4
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Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

2/22/2018
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

6/10/2014
10/28/2014

10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

5/22/2018
10/28/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
12/22/2014
10/29/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/28/2014

10/28/2014

2/22/2023
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

6/10/2019
10/28/2019

10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

5/22/2023
10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
12/22/2019
10/29/2019
10/28/2019

10/28/2019
10/28/2019

10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/28/2019

10/28/2019



. . Delivery

TG-BFTS-52047
TG-BFTS-52048
TG-BFTS-52049
TG-BFTS-52050
TG-BFTS-58711

TG-BFTS-52088
TG-BFTS-52051
TG-BFTS-52089
TG-BFTS-52090
TG-BFTS-52052
TG-BFTS-52053
TG-BFTS-54382
TG-BFTS-52054
TG-BFTS-58712

TG-BFTS-52474
TG-BFTS-52055
TG-BFTS-52056

TG-BFTS-57462
TG-BFTS-52091
TG-BFTS-52092
TG-BFTS-52057
TG-BFTS-52058
TG-BFTS-52059
TG-BFTS-52383
TG-BFTS-52093
TG-BFTS-52060
TG-BFTS-52061
TG-BFTS-52094

Stages of Social and Emotional Development in
Toddlers

Stranger and Separation Anxiety

Stress in Young Children

Stress Management

Stress Management Overview

Supporting Cultural Diversity in Early Childhood
Education

Surviving Toddlerhood

Teaching Basic Social Skills

Teaching Preschool Math Using Manipulatives
Teaching Science to Young Children

Teaching Tolerance

The Value of Classroom Decor

Time Management

Time Management Overview

Time to Sign With Children
Toilet Training
Transitioning to Kindergarten

Understanding and Preparing for Active Shooter Events
Understanding Attention-Deficit Disorders
Use of Puppetry and Plays

Using Portfolios in Early Childhood Programs
Using the Arts as a Teaching Tool

Using Visual Arts to Enhance Development
Visual and Spatial Awareness

Whooping Cough

Working and Communicating with Families
Working with Children with Disabilities
Workplace Communication

1 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
2 Competency 1
1 Competency 1
1 Competency 1

3 Competency 3
2 Competency 3
1 Competency 4
3 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 1

3 Competency 4, ADM-9

1 Competency 6, ADM-4

1 Competency 6, ADM-4
Competency 4, ADM-4, ADM-

10 7, ADM-9

2 Competency 1, ADM-9
3 Competency 1, ADM-7

1 ADM-5

2 Competency 4
3 Competency 4
2 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
1 Competency 4
2 Competency 3
1 Competency 1

1 Competency 2, ADM-7
1 Competency 2, ADM-2

1 Competency 6
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Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Online
Face-to-face
Online
Online
Online
Online

10/28/2014
10/28/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

5/22/2018

10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

4/15/2016
10/29/2014

5/22/2018

1/28/2015
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

2/22/2018
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

1/5/2015
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014
10/29/2014

10/28/2019
10/28/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

5/22/2023

10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

4/15/2021
10/29/2019

5/22/2023

1/28/2020
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

2/22/2023
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019

1/5/2020
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019
10/29/2019



